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Bealings School                                                                       
01473 622376                                                                                 17.06.2021
Dear Parents & Carers,
Please see updated dates for your diaries:-
Thursday 17th June – deadline for return of Tempest photo order

Monday 21st June – Filming Day – consent required – see Parent Mail 08/06/2021

Tuesday 22nd June – All of KS1 children visit to Easton Farm Park 

Wednesday 23rd June – new parents September 2021 Coffee Morning

Friday 25th June – Years 5 & 6 Trip to Walberswick

Monday 28th June – Years 3 & 4 Trip to Felixstowe
Wednesday 30th June – KS1 Dress rehearsal

Monday 5th July -  KS2 Dress rehearsal

Tuesday 6th July  -  KS2 Play performances at 1.30pm & 6.30pm

Wednesday 7th July  -  KS1 Play performances at 9.30am & 1.30pm

Thursday 8th July  -  KS2 Play performances at 1.30pm & 6.30pm

Friday 9th July  -  KS2 Reserve play day
Monday 12th July – “Moving on up day” children will be spending a morning with their September classmates and teacher.  KS1 reserve play day.
Tuesday 13th July – Sports Day 1.00pm – further details to follow nearer the time 
Wednesday 14th July – reserve Sports Day.  Year 6 Treat evening!
Thursday 15th July  -  “Open Door” after school – details to follow
Friday 16th July – Last day of term.  Leavers assembly at 1.15pm.  Year 6 parents only!
End of school 2.00pm

Following the government decision on Monday to keep social distancing rules in place until at least the 19th July we are awaiting further guidance on numbers allowed for the school plays.   We will be in touch as soon as possible with times but will now probably use all the dates as detailed in our Parent Mail of 28th May.  We are hoping that all parents will be able to watch one of the performances.  
We are looking at guidance regarding Soorts Day and again will let you know as soon as possible.

Best wishes

The Bealings Team
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